THE 214 BAR AND GRILL, 214 WASHINGTON STREET VICTOR, IA52347, Pulled: 03/05/2025 11:13:59

Settings: Date Range: 02/07/2024 -03/05/2025 Taxcode:Sales Tax -7.0000 Employee:All Employees Menu Categories: Default Category Uncategorized
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Item Price

Quantity Sold

Average Price

Total Options Total $ Sold

view transactions

Wednesday wings

Cheese Curds

Add Fries

Pickle

Lettuce

Tomato

Pickle

Chicken Strips (3)

Tomato

Tator Tots

Ranch

Chicken Sandwich

6 wings

$1.00

$6.00

$1.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$3.50

$0.50

$9.00

$8.00

9,531.0

1,992.0

1,566.0

1,234.0

1,141.0

961.0

860.0

698.0

584.0

479.0

399.0

370.0

$0.81 $0.00 $7,686.81

$6.11 $0.00

$12,176.76

$1.02 $0.00

$1,599.96

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$3.57 $0.00 $2,082.22

$92.28

$3,689.84

$7.88 $0.00 $2,916.28
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Mushroom swiss

Ed Special

Garlic parm

Sw chili

Sour cream

Buff

BLT

Tomato

Grchicken salad

Salsa

Strip melt

Budweiser

Black olives

Add fries

Breaded Mushrooms

$11.00

$8.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$8.00

$0.00

$8.00

$0.00

$10.00

$3.50

$0.00

$1.00

$6.00

352.0

302.0

279.0

275.0

270.0

257.0

255.0

244.0

230.0

221.0

204.0

193.0

174.0

170.0

162.0

$11.25

$8.12

$0.04

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$8.11

$0.00

$8.11

$0.00

$10.22

$3.56

$0.00

$1.02

$6.01

$0.50

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$2.54]

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$3,958.50

$2,452.80

$12.48

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$2,069.06

$0.00

$1,865.60

$0.00

$2,084.80

$686.60

$0.00

$173.96

$974.16
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Mini corn dogs $6.00 129.0 $6.12 $0.00 $789.84| View Transactions

View Transactions
Chips $1.50 116.0 $1.52 $0.00 $176.49| View Transactions
View Transactions
Side salad $3.00 114.0 $3.03 $0.00 $345.12| View Transactions
View Transactions
Nutrl $5.00 105.0 $4.95 $0.00 $519.48| View Transactions
View Transactions
Reuben $9.00 102.0 $9.13 $0.00 $931.18| View Transactions
View Transactions
Tatchos $8.00 94.0 $8.12 $0.00 $763.68| View Transactions
View Transactions
Grilled cheese $6.00 85.0 $6.19 $0.00 $526.56| View Transactions
View Transactions
Mango habanero $0.00 85.0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00| View Transactions

View Transactions

Add Your SauceWrap $8.00 83.0 $8.14 $0.00 $675.36/ View Transactions
View Transactions

View Transactions

Teriyaki $0.00 77.0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00| View Transactions
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View Transactions

Breaded chicken salad $8.00 67.0 $8.13 $0.00 $544.96/ View Transactions

it

View Transactions

2 eggs $2.00 64.0 $2.02 $0.00 $129.28 View Transactions

View Transactions

W

Stephs favorite $12.00 63.0 $12.18 $0.00 $767.04| View Transactions

View Transactions

il

Biscuits and gravy $9.00 62.0 $8.97 $0.00 $556.06| View Transactions




‘View Transactions

Chicken strip basket $8.00 60.0 $8.16 $0.00 $489.60| View Transactions

‘View Transactions

L

Thanksgiving Meal $10.00 57.0 $10.01 $0.00 $570.40| View Transactions

View Transactions

L

Hashbrown $4.00 56.0 $4.00 $0.00 $224.20 7 View Transactions
‘View Transactions

Cottage cheese $2.00 53.0 $2.03 $0.00 $107.76 7 View Transactions
‘View Transactions
The Warrior $13.00 52.0 $13.13 $0.00 $682.76 7 View Transactions

‘View Transactions
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Nashville hot $0.00 47.0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 View Transactions

View Transactions

L

Extra sauce . $29.58| View Transactions

‘View Transactions

L

Buffalo Chicken Wrap $8.00 40.0 $8.20 $0.00 $328.00| View Transactions

View Transactions

L

French toast meal $10.00 34.0 $10.19 $0.00 $346.40| View Transactions

‘View Transactions

L

All toppings $0.00 33.0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 View Transactions

‘View Transactions

|

Grilled ham n cheese $7.00 33.0 $7.40 $5.20 $244.04 7 View Transactions
View Transactions
2 bacon $3.00 31.0 $3.04 $0.00 $94.20 7 View Transactions
View Transactions
Extra cheese $0.50 26.0 $0.52 $0.00 $13.42 V\flewTransactions

View Transactions

Chicken nugs $10.00 26.0 $10.26 $0.00 $266.80 View Transactions

‘View Transactions

g

Rachel $9.00 24.0 $9.11 $0.00 $218.52| View Transactions
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Single $12.00 20.0 $11.78 $0.00 $235.52| View Transactions

View Transactions

Coleslaw $2.00 18.0 $2.04 $0.00 $36.64| View Transactions

View Transactions

Tshirt $20.00 17.0 $17.56 $0.00 $298.44| View Transactions

A

View Transactions

Ketchup $0.00 15.0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00| View Transactions

View Transactions

|

Make As Salad $8.00 14.0 $6.93 $0.00 $96.96| View Transactions

View Transactions

Hashbrown Omelet $1.00 12.0 $1.02 $0.00 $12.24| View Transactions

View Transactions

Cinnamon roll $3.00 12.0 $3.03 $0.00 $36.36| View Transactions

View Transactions

2 pancake stack $7.00 11.0 $7.18 $0.00 $78.96| View Transactions

il

View Transactions

Guinness $3.50 10.0 $3.60 $0.00 $35.98| View Transactions

View Transactions

|

Mild chili $0.00 10.0 $1.66 $0.00 $16.64| View Transactions

View Transactions

Veggie $11.00 9.0 $11.20 $0.00 $100.76| View Transactions

View Transactions

Pork loin special $8.00 8.0 $8.08 $0.00 $64.64| View Transactions

View Transactions

il

Chili w cinn roll $8.00 7.0 $8.18 $0.00 $57.28| View Transactions

frap—

Reuben burgerw Fries $15.00 7.0 $15.00 $0.00 $105.00| View Transactions




View Transactions
Eggs With toast $4.00 6.0 $4.11 $0.00 $24.64 | View Transactions
View Transactions
Pasta salad $0.00 6.0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 V\flewTransactions
View Transactions
Green onion top $0.00 5.0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 7 View Transactions
View Transactions
sam rapp special $5.00 5.0 $5.04 $0.00 $25.20 7 View Transactions
View Transactions
Cocktail sauce $0.00 4.0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 7 View Transactions
View Transactions
Grilled chicken salad $8.00 3.0 $8.00 $0.00 $24.00 7 View Transactions
View Transactions
Chicken noodle $8.00 3.0 $8.11 $0.00 $24.32 V\flewTransactions
View Transactions
Chowder $8.00 3.0 $8.21 $0.00 $24.64 , View Transactions

View Transactions

O A

Mushrooms $0.50 2.0 $0.51 $0.00 $1.02| View Transactions

View Transactions

L

3 pancake stack $8.00 2.0 $8.16 $0.00 $16.32| View Transactions

frp—

Turkeyand swiss omelet . $22.88| View Transactions

frp—

Oatmeal with brown sugar $3.00 1.0 $3.00 $0.00 $3.00/ View Transactions

L

View Transactions
Toast $2.00 1.0 $2.00 $0.00 $2.00| View Transactions

View Transactions

iflfli

Bowl of soup $3.00 1.0 $3.00 $0.00 $3.00| View Transactions

frp—

| Customltems/Fee | | 652.0 $4.59 $0.00 $2,992.85( |




